MJC ADN Program Textbook Grid~Spring 2024

Author Textbook Publisher | N115 | N259 | N270 | N271 N272 N273 N274 N275 N278 Available in
Library
EC | WC CcC
Claywell LPN to RN Transitions Elsevier 5th X
5t ed., 2022 (ISBN: 9780323697972) Mosby 2022
Catalano Nursing Now! Today’s issues, FA gth gth gth gth gth 8th X X X
tomorrow’s trends 9™ ed., 2020 Davis 2024 2024 2020 2020 2020 2020
(ISBN10:1719649774
Harding Lewis’s Medical Surgical Nursing Elsevier 12th 12th 12t 12th 12th il X X X
et al 11t ed., 2020 (ISBN:9780828551496) Mosby 2023 | 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023
12t ed., 2021 (ISBN: 9780323789615-Print
ISBN: 9780323792332-ebook)
Harding Lewis’s Medical Surgical Nursing Study Elsevier 12th 12th 12th 12th 12t lat X X X
et al Guide Mosby 2023 | 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023
11t ed., 2020 (ISBN:978032355156)
12t ed., 2023 (ISBN: 9780323792387-Print
ISBN: 9780323792400-ebook)
Lilley Pharmacology and the Nursing Process, Elsevier 10th 10th 10th 10t 10th 10t 10t X X X
et al 9 ed., 2020 (ISBN: 9780323529495) Mosby 2023 | 2023 2022 2022 2022 2022 2022
10" ed., 2023 (ISBN: 9780323827973-Print
ISBN: 9780323827997-ebook)
Lilley Pharmacology and the Nursing Process Elsevier 10th 10th 10t 10t 10th 10t 10t X X X
et al Study Guide, Mosby 2023 2023 2022 2022 2022 2022 2022
9th ed., 2020 (ISBN: 9780323594370)
10" ed., 2023 (ISBN: 9780323828024-Print
ISBN: 9780323828031-ebook)
McKinney et al | Maternal Child Nursing, Elsevier 6th X X X
6" ed., 2022 (ISBN: 9780323549387) Mosby 2022
McKinney et al | Maternal Child Nursing, Study Guide Elsevier 6t X X X
6" ed., 2022 (ISBN: 9780323711890) Mosby 2022

Revised 1/2/2024: AP: ADN Books: ADN Program Textbook Grid- SP 2024




Author

Textbook

Publisher

N115

N259

N270

N271

N272

N273

N274

N275

N278

Available in

Library

EC

wcC

CcC

Meiner

Gerontological Nursing
6" ed., 2018 (ISBN: 9780323498111)

Elsevier
Mosby

Gth
2018

X

Morris

Calculate with Confidence.

8thed.,2022

(ISBN:9780323696951-Print
ISBN: 9780323571043-ebook)

Elsevier
Mosby

gth
2022

gth
2022

gth
2022

gth
2022

gth
2022

gth
2022

gth
2022

Perry et al

Nursing Interventions and Clinical Skills,
7" ed., 2020

(ISBN: 9780323547017-Print

ISBN: 9780323571043-ebook)

Elsevier
Mosby

7th
2020

7th
2020

7th
2020

7th
2020

7th
2020

7th
2020

7th
2020

Townsend

Essentials of Psychiatric and mental
health nursing 9™ edition

-Davis’ Advantage

ISBN-13: 978-1-7198-4576-8
(ISBN: 9780323793056-Print)
ISBN: 9780323793070-ebook)

o
2021

Nursing Central

Nursing Central Application Bundle:

- Notes

- Calculator

- Davis’ Drug Guide

- Tabers

- Davis’ Lab and Diagnostic
Tests

- Diseases and Disorders

- Grasp

- Prime Intravenous Medications

- Coronavirus Guidelines

- Intravenous Medications

- Learning Center-Nursing
Central* New-Case Studies

- NCLEX RN-Quest

- Nurse’s Pocket Guide

- Prime For You

- Prime Journals

Unbound
Medicine

<

n/a

n/a

n/a

Required textbook Underline = new edition in the semester

Shaded = Recommended textbook

Textbook edition & publication year is listed in the box for each course

EC = East campus; WC = West campus; CC = Columbia College

Revised 1/2/2024: AP: ADN Books: ADN Program Textbook Grid- SP 2024






