## MJC ADN Program Textbook Grid~Spring 2024

Author	Textbook	Publisher	N115	N259	N270	N271	N272	N273	N274	N275	N278	Available in Library		
												EC	WC	CC
Claywell	LPN to RN Transitions 5 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2022 (ISBN: <b>9780323697972</b> )	Elsevier Mosby		5 <sup>th</sup> 2022									Х	
Catalano	Nursing Now! Today's issues, tomorrow's trends 9 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2020 (ISBN10:1719649774	FA Davis			<u>9th</u> 2024	<u>9th</u> 2024		8 <sup>th</sup> 2020	8 <sup>th</sup> 2020	8 <sup>th</sup> 2020	8 <sup>th</sup> 2020	Х	Х	Х
Harding et al	Lewis's Medical Surgical Nursing 11 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2020 (ISBN: <b>9780828551496</b> ) 12 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2021 (ISBN: <b>9780323789615-Print</b> ISBN: 9780323792332-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023		12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	X	Х	Х
Harding et al	Lewis's Medical Surgical Nursing Study Guide 11 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2020 (ISBN: <b>978032355156</b> ) 12 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2023 (ISBN: <b>9780323792387-Print</b> ISBN: 9780323792400-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023		<b>12</b> <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	12 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Х	Х	Х
Lilley et al	Pharmacology and the Nursing Process, 9 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2020 (ISBN: <b>9780323529495</b> ) 10 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2023 (ISBN: <b>9780323827973-Print</b> ISBN: 9780323827997-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			10 <sup>th</sup> 2023	10 <sup>th</sup> 2023	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	Х	Х	Х
Lilley et al	Pharmacology and the Nursing Process  Study Guide, 9th ed., 2020 (ISBN: 9780323594370)  10th ed., 2023 (ISBN: 9780323828024-Print ISBN: 9780323828031-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			10 <sup>th</sup> 2023	10 <sup>th</sup> 2023	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	10 <sup>th</sup> 2022	X	Х	Х
McKinney et al	Maternal Child Nursing, 6 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2022 (ISBN: <b>9780323549387</b> )	Elsevier Mosby						6 <sup>th</sup> 2022				X	Х	Х
McKinney et al	Maternal Child Nursing, <i>Study Guide</i> 6 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2022 (ISBN: <b>9780323711890</b> )	Elsevier Mosby						6 <sup>th</sup> 2022				Х	Х	Х

Author	Textbook	Publisher	N115	N259	N270	N271	N272	N273	N274	N275	N278	Available in Library		
												EC	WC	CC
Meiner	Gerontological Nursing 6 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2018 (ISBN: <b>9780323498111</b> )	Elsevier Mosby					6 <sup>th</sup> 2018					Х	Х	Х
Morris	Calculate with Confidence. 8 <sup>th</sup> ed.,2022 (ISBN: <b>9780323696951-</b> Print ISBN: <b>978</b> 0323571043-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			8 <sup>th</sup> 2022	Х	Х	Х						
Perry et al	Nursing Interventions and Clinical Skills, 7 <sup>th</sup> ed., 2020 (ISBN: <b>9780323547017-Print</b> ISBN: 9780323571043-ebook)	Elsevier Mosby			7 <sup>th</sup> 2020	Х	Х	Х						
Townsend	Essentials of Psychiatric and mental health nursing 9 <sup>th</sup> edition -Davis' Advantage ISBN-13: 978-1-7198-4576-8 (ISBN: <b>9780323793056-Print)</b> ISBN: 9780323793070-ebook)								9th 2021			Х	Х	Х
Nursing Central	Nursing Central Application Bundle:  - Notes - Calculator - Davis' Drug Guide - Taber's - Davis' Lab and Diagnostic Tests - Diseases and Disorders - Grasp - Prime Intravenous Medications - Coronavirus Guidelines - Intravenous Medications - Learning Center-Nursing Central* New-Case Studies - NCLEX RN-Quest - Nurse's Pocket Guide - Prime For You - Prime Journals	Unbound Medicine			X	X	X	X	X	X	<u>X</u>	n/a	n/a	n/a

Required textbook <u>Underline</u> = new edition in the semester

Textbook edition & publication year is listed in the box for each course

EC = East campus; WC = West campus; CC = Columbia College